98%
EFFICIENT
A
S
M
E
H
1000-4000 MBH

Return
Grooved
Conn
(In)
Vent/Air
Intake
Size (In)
Approx
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
Min
(MBH)
Max
(MBH)
AMPW-1000 200 1000 980 1188 45 35 36.5 1 NPT 3 2.5 8 922
AMPW-1250 250 1250 1225 1485 45 35 36.5 1 NPT 3 2.5 8 922
AMPW-1500 300 1500 1470 1782 65 35 36.5 1.25 NPT** 3 2.5 8 1217
AMPW-2000 400 2000 1960 2376 65 35 36.5 1.25 NPT 3 2.5 8 1217
AMPW-2500 500 2500 2450 2970 76 46 49 1.5 NPT 4 4 10 2038
AMPW-3000 600 3000 2940 3564 76 46 49 1.5 NPT 4 4 10 2038
AMPW-3500 700 3500 3430 4158 98 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 12 2485
AMPW-4000 800 4000 3920 4752 98 46 49 2 NPT 4 4 12 2485
–   Extended Warranty
–   Stackable Rack (1000-2000)
–   Header sensor, direct immersion
–   Header sensor, well mounted (with well)